DESAFIO DOS GIGANTES XCO - 2023 - CLASSE 2
PETROPOLIS - RJ
10/03/2023

ELITE MASCULINO
Tot Dif
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04.8577.08

12.21845.14

06.2135.04
52330714
51391611
33110617
21397611

10014443179

123820519
52312714
43692118

54426821
10009975624
33026516
4185
04.36760.14

10.39353.19
6790909
05.10829.09
123504218

05.2079.04
93791619

2514606
44924622
44316820

100 074 945 45
100 158 999 00
100 055 583 83
10009839824
10009356107
10091382872
10009023105
10052261762
10014443179
10015112075
10008606712
10105450906
100 108 487 25
101 192 249 06
10008095137
10120201572
10009975624
10065892181
100 068 400 96
10119894004
10007719362
10035259076
100 961 739 65
10008941461
10008911048
10131478834
10119518734
100 041 180 36
10119893495
1009584388
10055625036
10128380692
10109338278
10127388565

LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI

ULAN GALINSKI

HENRIQUE AVANCINI

BRUNO MARTINS LEMES

JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES DE ALMEID
ALEX MALACARNE

GUILHERME MULLE LR

IGNACIO GALLO

NICOLAS RAFHAEL A R MACHADO
KENNEDI LAGO

JUAN FERNANDO MONROY CERQUEIRA
FLaVIO DE JESUS LOBO NETO

MARIO COUTO

EIKI LEONCIO

SEBASTIAN MIRANDA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
EDMILSON ARQUILINO DE MACEDO M
GUSTAVO XAVIER DE 6LEO EIRA PE
SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA
GUSTAVO ROMA

JHONNATAN BOTERO VILLEGAS
JERGNIMO BEDOYA BOTERO

CAINA OLIVEIRA

WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN
RODRIGO SILVA ROSA

TERUO NOGUCHI

FERNANDO NUNES DE SOUZA
RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO
SAMUEL PASSINATO

EDSON GILMAR DE RESENDE JUNIOR
PEDRO HILO DE ALMEIDA BERTALLO
GABRIEL GASPAR

RAMON LOPES FRE

MAYCON DOUGLAS CHAGAS TORRES

SENSE FACTORY R
CALOI HENRIQUE
CALOI HENRIQUE
TREK BRASIL/ PL
SQUADRA 0OGGI
TRINITY RACING
AUDAX BIKE TEAM

AUDAX RACING
SELE¢aO CASTRO
CORAZON CICLIST
GEFPEL DANTAS B
FORMULA BIKE TE
SPECIALIZED RAC
BORTEC CYCLING
HOUSTON BIKE TE
CORRATEC
SPECIALIZED

4FUN BIKE CENTE
VICTORIA VEICUL
GW SHIMANO TEAM
GW SHIMANO TEAM
CALOI HENRIQUE
SANTA CRUZ BRAS
AVULSO

DANTAS BIKES RA
SCHERER AUTOPE¢
SENSE FACTORY R
TIME RAISSA GOU
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EDSON REZENDE B

Sao PAULO, SP
PALMEIRAS / BA
PETROPOLIS / RJ
PASSA QUATRO MG
NOVA LIMA MG
MEDIANEIRA- PR
MONTE SI30 MG
CHILE
PATROCINIO MG
CASTRO ALVES
COLOMBIA

FEIRA DE SANTAN
S30 GONGALO DO
MOGI DAS CRUZES
CHILE

JUIZ DE FORA -

SP

PIEDADE SP
PO¢OS DE CALDAS
CATANDUVA SP
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
BRASILIA / DF
PETROPOLIS/RJ
ITAUNA

IRECE BAHIA
JOAGABA SC
ARAX3, MG
JARAGUZ GO
LAVRAS MINAS GE
RIBEIR3O PRETO
PIRACICABA SP
TIETé SP

LAVRAS MINAS GE

~N

A B OO0 OO0 N NN NN NN N N N N N N N N NN N N N NN

28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
28.70
24.60
24.60
24.60
24.60
24.60
20.50
20.50
20.50
16.40
16.40

Tempo
1:18:11.76
1:18:19.50
1:18:29.87
1:18:32.45
1:18:40.25
1:18:42.53
1:21:31.10
1:21:49.63
1:21:53.95
1:21:55.07
1:21:59.49
1:23:15.63
1:23:51.47
1:24:11.60
1:24:31.45
1:24:42.27
1:24:48.90
1:25:18.85
1:25:23.17
1:25:36.44
1:25:48.87
1:26:30.72
1:27:59.71
1:28:34.94
1:15:49.66
1:15:50.05
1:15:58.39
1:16:21.97
1:17:15.87
1:03:02.69
1:05:13.82
1:06:34.86
0:53:25.66
0:53:33.82

0:00:07.74
0:00:18.11
0:00:20.69
0:00:28.49
0:00:30.77
0:03:19.34
0:03:37.87
0:03:42.19
0:03:43.31
0:03:47.73
0:05:03.87
0:05:39.71
0:05:59.84
0:06:19.69
0:06:30.51
0:06:37.14
0:07:07.09
0:07:11.41
0:07:24.68
0:07:37.11
0:08:18.96
0:09:47.95
0:10:23.18

km/h
22.0
22.0
21.9
21.9
21.9
21.9
21.1
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.7
20.5
20.5
20.4
20.3
20.3
20.2
20.2
20.1
20.1
19.9
19.6
194



35 75 51780 10131826115 RAFAEL BEGHELLI SCHIRATO ASSIS AVULSO FRANCA 4 16.40 0:55:02.56
36 80 43357 cbc MARLON NATAN DA CONCEIgaO SOuUz SANTA CRUZ BRAS PETRSPOLIS RJ 3  12.30 0:42:14.21
37 27 55056522 10128563780 IGOR SANIS BELO HORIZONTE 3 12.30 0:43:02.97
38 78 06.43436.20 CBC GABRIEL REINOLD WOLF TREINAMENT  PETROPOLIS RJ 2 820 0:30:41.36

DESAFIO DOS GIGANTES XCO - 2023 - CLASSE 2
PETROPOLIS - RJ
10/03/2023

ELITE FEMININO

Coloc No. Cod.Cbc Uci Cod Cidade Volt Dist Tot Dif km/h
1 41 91091510 10007369556 RAIZA GOUL3aO HENRIQUE SQUADRA OGGI PIRENGPOLIS 6 24.60 1:22:41.04 17.8
2 45 05.20300.13 100 095 856 04  KAREN FERNANDES OLIMPIO AUDAX RACING ITAUNA MG 6 24.60 1:25:05.48 0:02:24.44 17.3
3 43 05.12817.10 10007476559 LETiCIA CANDIDO HOUSTON BIKE TE OURO BRANCO MG 6 24.60 1:31:18.74 0:08:37.70 16.2
4 81 04.23158.14 100 62435951  SABRINA OLIVEIRA CALOI HENRIQUE BARUERI / SP 6 24.60 1:32:42.97 0:10:01.93 15.9
5 48 1224564 1 100 15582123  PAULA GALLAN GEFPEL DANTAS ITUAGU BA 5 20.50 1:17:11.69 19.1
6 42 27747 10080761372 HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA DE SO TSW SRAM RACING BELO HORIZONTE 5 20.50 1:18:31.23 18.8
7 47 04.25445.15 100 154 058 06  ALINE SIMGES OGGI SQUADRA SP 5 20.50 1:20:41.28 18.3
8 84 42418648800 LUIZA cocuzzl LAR COCUZZI TEA SAO PAULO 4 16.40 1:05:20.89 22.6
9 83 05.36903.18 BRA20020416 IARA CAETANO TSW SRAM RANCIN FREI INOCENCIO/ 4 16.40 1:05:25.96 22.6

DNF 46 06.30818.17 10079542206  GIULIANA SALVINI MORGEN SENSE FACTORY R PETRGPOLIS, RJ 2 820 0:27:54.30



